SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.NEXUSLP.0819)
Discrete Valve Controller
TM
UALITY FLOWS
THROUGH USWhat do you need today? TM
NEXUSLP DESIGN FEATURES
NEXUS- LP ™

NEXUS-LP two-position discrete valve controller, 110VAC (Standard), M2B Mechanical
Switches (Standard), 90 Degree Open/Closed Position Indicator.
Order Example: (NEXUSLP4M2B)
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE
TMWiring Diagram
located inside
top cover.
See next page for Wiring Diagrams for
Optional Switches & Sensors
Mechanical Switches M2B= (Standard) 2 SPDT, 15A 125-250VAC
Part # NEXUSLP(*)M2B(**) - Wiring Diagram # WDNX2PM2C
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.NEXUSLP.0819)
Discrete Valve Controller
TM
WIRING DIAGRAM
Part # NEXUSLP(*)Q30(**) = Proximity Sensors NC (3-Wire) Magnetic Sensors
Part # NEXUSLP(*)P20(**) = Proximity Sensors NO (2-Wire) Inductive Sensors
Part # NEXUSLP(*)PP0(**) = Proximity Sensors NC (2-Wire) (P & F) Inductive Sensors
Part # NEXUSLP(*)P30(**) = Proximity Sensors NPN NO (3-Wire) Inductive Sensors
Part # NEXUSLP(*)P3A(**) = Proximity Sensors NPN NC (3-Wire) Inductive Sensors
Part # NEXUSLP(*)P3B(**) = Proximity Sensors PNP NO (3-Wire) Inductive Sensors
Part # NEXUSLP(*)P3C(**) = Proximity Sensors PNP NC (3-Wire) Inductive Sensors
Part # NEXUSLP(*)M50(**) = Mechanical Switches 2 DPDT
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2Q30S
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P20S
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2PP0S
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P30S
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P3AS
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P3BS
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P3CS
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2M50S